    DFPS/CPS Education Specialists                                                                          May 2015
	Region
	Name
	Phone
	Address
	Supervisor

	1


	* Vacant

Contact Kimberly Pendleton 
	(806) 742-9442
	#7 Briercroft Office Park
Lubbock, Tx  79412  
	Kimberly Pendleton

(806) 762-8922  

	2/9

	Debbie Welborn
Debra.Welborn@dfps.state.tx.us 
	(940) 864-1123
(s) 325) 340-2873
	500 South 10th Street
Haskell, Tx  79521
	Randy Neff
(940) 235-9073

	3
3


	Beverly Rowden
Beverly.Rowden@dfps.state.tx.us
Norma Eaves

Norma.Eaves@dfps.state.tx.us   
	(817) 792-5273
(s) (817) 475-9486
(817) 792-5269

(s) (817) 879-1929 
	1200 E Copeland
Suite 400

Arlington, Tx 76011
	Barbara Johnson
(817) 792-5266

	4

	Sherry Lynn
Sherry.Lynn@dfps.state.tx.us  
	(903) 763-2643

(s) (903) 748-6585

	305 W. Goodwin
Quitman, Tx 75783
	Tracy Redeaux
(409) 730-4126 

	5

	Leisa Stewart

 LeisaStewart@dfps.state.tx.us 
	(409) 730-2444
(s) (409) 504-3422
	3105 Executive Blvd
Beaumont, Tx 77705
	Tracy Redeaux
(409) 730-4126 

	6 (a)
Harris County only
6(b)
All other counties
	Felicia Bennett Chambers
felicia.bennetchambers@dfps.state.tx.us
Letitia Thomas
Letitia.Thomas@dfps.state.tx.us
	(713) 767-2589
281-847-7074
	5425 Polk St Room G70L
Houston, Tx 77023
3 Northpoint Drive
Houston, Tx 77060
	Wyndi Mcpeters
(713) 394-4034

Catherine Guess
(832) 595-3008



	7

	Erica Brewington
Erica.Brewington@dfps.state.tx.us 
	(512) 834-3831
(s) (512) 968-4705


	14000 Summit Drive #100
Austin, Tx 78728 
	Holly Vinella
(512) 834-4723

	8

	Felicia Penn

Felicia.Penn@dfps.state.tx.us  
	(210) 337-3262
(s) (210) 284-3489
	3635 SE Military Drive
San Antonio, Tx 78223
	Sandra White
(210) 337-3437

	10

	Rosa Masilang 

Rosa.Masilang@dfps.state.tx.us 
	(915) 521-3862
	501 Hawkins
El Paso, Tx 79915
	Lorie Maldonado
(915) 521-3969

	11
	Jannette Sanchez

Jannette.Sanchez@dfps.state.tx.us 
	(956) 316-8627

(s) 956-607-7514
	300 E. Canton Rd 
Edinburg, Tx  78539
	Diana Mata-Gonzalez
(956) 316-8163

	12-SO

	Kristine Mohajer
Kristine.Mohajer@dfps.state.tx.us 
	(512) 438-3148 
	701 West 51st Street
Austin,Tx 78751
	Jenny Hinson
(512) 438-3238

	SO
	Jenny Hinson
Jenny.Hinson@dfps.state.tx.us 
	(512) 438-3238
	701 West 51st Street
Austin,Tx 78751
	State Office


